1
®
HS-1825ARH
Data Sheet July 2001 FN4561.6
Radiation Hardened High-Speed, Dual
Output PWM
The Radiation Hardened HS-1825ARH Pulse Width
Modulator is designed to be used in high frequency

NOTE: Grounding the Soft Start pin does not inhibit the outputs. The
outputs may be inhibited by applying >1.26V to the ILIM/SD pin.
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERSIL MKT.
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9955801VEC HS1-1825ARH-Q -50 to 125
5962F9955801QEC HS1-1825ARH-8 -50 to 125
5962F9955801VXC HS9-1825ARH-Q -50 to 125
5962F9955801QXC HS9-1825ARH-8 -50 to 125
HS1-1825ARH/Proto HS1-1825ARH/Proto -50 to 125
HS9-1825ARH/Proto HS9-1825ARH/Proto -50 to 125
14
15